3 WEEK "LOOK-AHEAD" SCHEDULE

Job # 1506

Mulholland Hwy Scenic Corridor Project

DECEMBER

DATE

12/7

12/8
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12/15|12/16(12/17

12/18

12/21

12/22

12/23

12/24

12/25

Retaining Wall

Strip wall forms

Backfill lower retaining wall

Dig Footings / Steps

Set rebar for footing of upper retaining wall

Form footing of upper retaining wall

Pour concrete for footing of upper retaining wall

Set wall forms of upper retaining wall

Pour concrete on upper retaining wall

Phase 2 Paul Revere Dr. to Mulholland Dr. (N/S)

Install Mow Curbs

Irrigation

Install Irrigation from Paul Revere Dr. to Freedom Dr.

Install Amendments

Install Landscaping

Pothole / Install Irrigation in front of Calabasas High school
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